Time

6:30
6:40

7:00
7:10
7:15
7:25

Missituk Elementary School PTO Meeting
School Year 2021-2022
Wednesday, November 3rd, 6:30 pm

Meeting Agenda

Item

Welcome & Board Introductions

Guest Presentation: Responsive Classroom by
Assistant Principal Suzanne Galusi

Treasurer Update

Events and Enrichment Update

Fundraising Update

Principal Kay’s Corner

Next Meeting: Tuesday, December 7th, 2021, 6:30 pm

email: missitukpto@gmail.com

website: http://columbuspto.wordpress.com/
Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/MissitukPTO



