Missituk Elementary School PTO Meeting School Year 2021–2022 Wednesday, November 3rd, 6:30 pm

Meeting Agenda

<u>Time</u>	Item
6:30	Welcome & Board Introductions
6:40	Guest Presentation: Responsive Classroom by
	Assistant Principal Suzanne Galusi
7:00	Treasurer Update
7:10	Events and Enrichment Update
7:15	Fundraising Update
7:25	Principal Kay's Corner

Next Meeting: Tuesday, December 7th, 2021, 6:30 pm

email: **missitukpto@gmail.com** website: **http://columbuspto.wordpress.com/** Facebook: **http://www.facebook.com/MissitukPTO**